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Products Technical details & Prices






FARIS model

"Faris" model, the base model, equipped
emptying) for ice 12V self-powered

Dimensions:
Weight:

Central bath:
Aisi316 display Tray :
Locker bin:

Wheel base:

*locker bin lighting:
*pase lighting:
Electric system:

12V Battery:

with a large tank (self-

2800x1200x900mm

75 kg

1460x700x100mm
1460x700x100mm
460x380x250mm
1700x900x125mm
Waterproof LED —12v 36W
LED 12v Gow

DC 12V

Autonomia 7h

locker bin lighting + base lighting with App for Color

changing LED lights system + Remote Control:

Colors and logo

Transport and packaging not included in the price



% "Daniela" model, more sophisticated and powerful, with more
accessories, is equipped with an inox stainless steel shaft and two-
channel remote control system for a more efficacious and attractive
lighting of the buffet and exposed products . On request a refrigerated
showcase display can be provided.

|| Dimensions: 2800x1200x900mm
Weight: 120 kg
Central bath: 1460x700x100mm
Aisi316 display Tray : 1460x700x100mm
Locker bin: 460x380x250mm
Wheel base: 1700x900x125mm
Top mast lighting: LED 360° 12V 1MW + 4 x 12V 36W
*locker bin lighting: Waterproof LED — 12v 36W
*pase lighting: LED 12v Gow
Ropes lighting: Led STRIP 12v 12w X ML
Electric system: AC/DC 220V 50Hz-12V

DANIELA model

with App for Color changing LED lights
system + Remote Control:

Colors and logo

Transport and packaging not included in the price



% "Gloria" model is similar to the base model, equipped with a large tank
(self-emptying) for ice 12V self-powered ice with the addition of a
refrigerated display case

Dimensions: 2800x1200x900mm
Weight: 75 kg
Locker bin: 460x380x250mm
Wheel base: 1700x900x125mm
*locker bin lighting: Waterproof LED — 12v 36W
*base lighting: LED 12v Gow
Electric system: DC 12V
12V Battery: Autonomia 7h
Refrigerated display case Static with drowned serpentine +

connection to 1/ 5Hp compressor
in R134A with capillary system.
PEGO NANO electronic control
unit. Continuous led lights 3000K

GLORIA model with 24V power supply

locker bin lighting + base lighting with App for Color
changing LED lights system + Remote Control:
Colors and logo

Transport and packaging not included in the price



CORVAGHA

Alessandro Corvaglia
CEO

+39 348.870.12.54

07021 Arzachena-
Costa Smeralda
Italy

info@corvagliacreazioni.com
alxahn@tiscali.it

www.corvagliacreazioni.com
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